
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018 
24.07.2017 

 

KK Sportpistole 

 

Platz 
Name 
Verein 

Stellung 
Serien Sub 

Total 
Total 

1 2 

1. Kraft, Paul 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
129 
125 

139 
131 

268 
256 

524 

2. Fees, Reinhold 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
128 
133 

110 
125 

238 
258 

496 

3. Bauer, Thomas 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
95 

132 
113 
135 

208 
267 

475 

4. Walluszik, Matthias 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
114 
120 

83 
130 

197 
250 

447 

5. Kiefer, Werner 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
102 
116 

106 
122 

208 
238 

446 

6. Hirschbühl, Herrmann 
Präzision Wertung 

Duell Wertung 
97 

106 
110 
115 

207 
221 

428 

 
               erstellt am 24.07.2017 um 18:54:00 


