

## Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018

24.07.2017



## **KK Sportpistole**

Platz	Name Verein	Stellung	Serien		Sub	Total
			1	2	Total	Total
1.	Kraft, Paul	Präzision Wertung	129	139	268	524
		Duell Wertung	125	131	256	
2.	Fees, Reinhold	Präzision Wertung	128	110	238	406
		Duell Wertung	133	125	258	496
3.	Bauer, Thomas	Präzision Wertung	95	113	208	475
		Duell Wertung	132	135	267	475
4.	Walluszik, Matthias	Präzision Wertung	114	83	197	447
		Duell Wertung	120	130	250	
5.	Kiefer, Werner	Präzision Wertung	102	106	208	446
		Duell Wertung	116	122	238	
6.	Hirschbühl, Herrmann	Präzision Wertung	97	110	207	428
		Duell Wertung	106	115	221	

erstellt am 24.07.2017 um 18:54:00